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Listing courtesy of: eXp Realty, LLC

MLS# - 202317700 - Price: $299,999
L37 Wileytown Road, Galway, NY

Description: Ready to plan your new getaway home? This 70 acre lot is awaiting your vision. Conveniently located to all. Have access to endless
opportunities for boating, fishing, swimming, horseback riding, hiking, hunting, snowmobiling, ice fishing, and a host of other activities along with
nearby restaurants and marinas. Only a 10 minute drive to The Great Sacandaga Lake, 25 minutes to Saratoga Springs, and just 40 minutes to Lake
George! (Property is located between 7580 and 7550 Wileytown rd across from 7993 & 7995 Wileytown rd)
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Acres: 69.81 Town: Providence Property Type: Land
School District: Galway Estimated Taxes: $313 Water: None
Sewer: None County: Saratoga

Daniel Davies

NYS Licensed Real Estate
Broker GRI, ABR,
RSPS,SRS,C2EX

(518) 656-9068
dan@daviesrealty.net

©2023 Global MLS

146
sy 1245

o 122.426 122447

P 12

1341432

1344492

134148
134156

135422011
19542347

Davies Davies & Associates Real Estate, LLC. « P.O. Box 201, Cleverdale, NY 12820 « P. 518-656-9068 * www.davies-davies.com
-- All Information Not Guaranteed -- Printed on Friday, May 10, 2024 --
Page 2 of 2 for MLS #202317700


mailto:dan@daviesrealty.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

